Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.92
1:33.03
1:33.98
1:34.29
1:35.60
1:35.90
1:36.88
1:37.24
1:39.35
1:42.95
1:45.38
1:49.24

1:58.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:37.24
1:32.92
1:33.98
1:33.03
1:34.29
1:36.88
1:35.60
1:35.90
1:39.35

1:42.95
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WA Pts

302
301
292
289
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274
266
263
247
222
207
186
147

WA Pts

263
302
292
301
289
266
277
274
247
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Round

Round

F

Date

17/02/19
26/09/18
15/12/18
25/08/18
26/11/17
27/09/17
03/03/18
13/04/19
26/08/17
11/03/17
21/01117
28/09/16
27/08/16

Date

13/04/19
17/02/19
15/12/18
26/09/18
25/08/18
03/03/18
26/11/17
27/09/17
26/08/17
11/03/17

Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019
Inverness Club Championships 2018
HST Open Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Inverness Club Championships 2017
Forres Bluefins two-day meet

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

HST Timing Session

Inverness Club Championships

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Meet

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

HST Open Meet

Inverness Club Championships 2018
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Forres Bluefins two-day meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Inverness Club Championships 2017
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

Venue

Buckie
Inverness
Aquadome
Bathgate
Inverness
Inverness
Forres Pool
Buckie
Bathgate
Forres
Thurso
Inverness

Bathgate

Venue

Buckie
Buckie
Aquadome
Inverness
Bathgate
Forres Pool
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate

Forres
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Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Highland 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Highland 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
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1:45.38 207 F 21/01/17 HST Timing Session Thurso Inverness 2
1:49.24 186 F 28/09/16 Inverness Club Championships Inverness Inverness 2
1:58.14 147 F 27/08/16 Dunedin Challenge Meet Bathgate Inverness 2
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