Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.92	302	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
1:33.03	301	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:33.98	292	F	15/12/18	HST Open Meet	Aquadome	Highland	2
1:34.29	289	F	25/08/18	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:35.60	277	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:35.90	274	F	27/09/17	Inverness Club Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:36.88	266	F	03/03/18	Forres Bluefins two-day meet	Forres Pool	Inverness	2
1:37.24	263	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
1:39.35	247	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:42.95	222	F	11/03/17	Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet	Forres	Inverness	2
1:45.38	207	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
1:49.24	186	F	28/09/16	Inverness Club Championships	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:58.14	147	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:37.24	263	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
1:32.92	302	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
1:33.98	292	F	15/12/18	HST Open Meet	Aquadome	Highland	2
1:33.03	301	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:34.29	289	F	25/08/18	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:36.88	266	F	03/03/18	Forres Bluefins two-day meet	Forres Pool	Inverness	2
1:35.60	277	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:35.90	274	F	27/09/17	Inverness Club Championships 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:39.35	247	F	26/08/17	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
1:42.95 yright 202	222	F	11/03/17	Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet	Forres	Inverness Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:45.38	207	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
1:49.24	186	F	28/09/16	Inverness Club Championships	Inverness	Inverness	2
1:58.14	147	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS